
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED for Fresh Procurement Aug 2019 

S 
N 

Tender No Item/ Nature of 
Work 

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
Bidding 

Last Date of 
Receipt of 
Tender 

Nos and names of parties found qualified 
after Technical evaluation 

Whether L1 
was 
awarded 
the Tender 

Contract No & Date Name of Awardee Value of Contract 
(Rs) 

1 Local purchase 
committee 

Purchase of 100 
LTO 5 Tapes 

Quotation NA Single bid 30.07.2019 1-Orion Office Products 
2-Visual Soft 
3-Aadinath Peripherals 
4-Stationery Point 
5-Compu Needs 

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/2019- 
20/2308 dated 
01.08.2019 

Visual Soft 1,64,374.00 

2 Quotation Procurement of SSL 
Certificates 

Quotation NA Single bid NA 1-Little lock International Pvt Ltd 
2-Adweb Technologies Pvt Ltd 
3-Web Secure 

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/2019- 
20/2315 dated 
03.08.2020 

Adweb Technologies 
Pvt Ltd 

12,000.00 

3 Tende No 258 Procurement of 
3G/4G wireless 
branch connectivity 

RFP 09.06.2018 Two bid 02.08.2018 1-Sify Technologies Ltd 
2-Huges Communications India Ltd 
3-Bharti Aide! Ltd 
4-Vodafone Idea Ltd 

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/2019- 
20/2322 dated y 
20.08.2019 	° 

Hughes 
Communications 

1,44,00,000.00 

4 Tende No 258 Procurement of 
3G/4G wireless 
branch branch connectivity 

RFP 09.06.2019 Two bid 02.08.2018 1-Sify Technologies Ltd 
2-Huges Communications India Ltd 
3-Bharti Airtel Ltd 
4-Vodafone Idea Ltd 

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/2019- 
20/2323 dated 	- 
20.08.2019 

Sify Technologies Ltd 2,16,00,000.00 

5 Local purchase 
committee 

Procurement of 551 
Certificate 

Quotation NA Single bid 21.08.2019 1-Global Sign 
2-Ambisure 
3-Adweb Technologies 
4-Stalwart Services 

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/2019- 
20/2325 dated 
22.08.2019 

Stalwart Services 10,270.00 

6 Tender No 275 Co- hosting of Near 
site 

RFP 26.02.2019 Two bid 27.03.2019 1- Sify Technologies Ltd 
2-Ctrls datacentre Limited 

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/2019- 
20/2326 dated 	r" 
27.08.2019 

Sify Technologies Ltd 9,50,00,000.00 

7 

_ 

Tender No 274 Procurement of 
Server Hardware & 

Application 
Software 

RFP 22.02.2019 Two bid 26.03.2019 1-TCS Limited 
2-Sonata Information Technology 
Limited 

3-Hitach Systems Micro Clinic Pvt Ltd 

29.08.2019 
 

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/2019- 
20/2329 dated 	K Clinic Pvt Ltd  

Hitach Systems Micro 1,84,39,84,992.00 

8  

_ 

Tender No 274 Procurement of 
Server Hardware & 
Application 
Software 

RFP 22.02.2019 Two bid 26.03.2019 1-TCS Limited 

2-Sonata Information Technology 
Limited 

3-Hitach Systems Micro Clinic Pvt Ltd 

Yes CO/DIT/PUR/2019- 
20/2330 dated 
30. 	2020 

•  

6.-
08. 

Hitach Systems 
Clinic Pvt L 

Micro 

---,_-__ 

60,15,007.00 

_ 

. 
is- 


	00000001

